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State Controller's Office
Division of Accounting and Reporting
PAYMENT REPORT

US Federal Grazing Fees

Fiscal Year / Period: 2009 /

ALPINE COUNTY TREASURER
AMADOR COUNTY TREASURER
CALAVERAS COUNTY TREASURER
COLUSA COUNTY TREASURER

EL DORADO COUNTY TREASURER
FRESNO COUNTY TREASURER
GLENN COUNTY TREASURER
HUMBOLDT COUNTY TREASURER
INYO COUNTY TREASURER

KERN COUNTY TREASURER

KINGS COUNTY TREASURER

LAKE COUNTY TREASURER
LASSEN COUNTY TREASURER
MADERA COUNTY TREASURER
MARIPOSA COUNTY TREASURER
MENDOCINO COUNTY TREASURER
MERCED COUNTY TREASURER
MODOC COUNTY TREASURER
MONO COUNTY TREASURER
MONTEREY COUNTY TREASURER
NAPA COUNTY TREASURER
PLUMAS COUNTY TREASURER
RIVERSIDE COUNTY TREASURER
SAN BENITO COUNTY TREASURER
SAN BERNARDINO CO TREASURER
SAN DIEGO COUNTY TREASURER
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY TREASURER
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY TREASURER
SHASTA COUNTY TREASURER
SIERRA COUNTY TREASURER
SISKIYOU COUNTY TREASURER
STANISLAUS COUNTY TREASURER
TEHAMA COUNTY TREASURER
TRINITY CO TREASURER

TULARE COUNTY TREASURER

1

$23.46
$119.83
$338.85
$26.67
$96.20
$11,707.41
$75.71
$1,434.91
$2,547.86
$8,092.09
$1,240.56
$226.85
$7,322.99
$311.18
$1,013.19
$531.26
$432.62
$3,986.90
$1,659.92
$299.70
$469.37
$235.04
$240.98
$5,934.93
$6,313.90
$44.55
$2,880.03
$315.90
$969.98
$70.74
$1,962.70
$8.10
$1,627.43
$623.34
$1,236.27
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LINE NO. PAYEE ID PAYEE NAME PAYMENT AMOUNT

36 48 TUOLUMNE COUNTY TREASURER $702.36
37 52 VENTURA COUNTY TREASURER $16.20
38 56 YOLO COUNTY TREASURER $92.99

Payment Total : 65,232.97
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